
Aetna Better Health Network Account Manager Contacts 

 

Hospitals Rhonda Vick  VickR@aetna.com Office: 630-737-6782  
Cell: 224-217-0630 

Hospitals Nathaly Figueroa FigueroaN@aetna.com  Office: 630-737-6594   
Cell: 331-903-0044 

Hospitals Kritika Sharma SharmaK6@aetna.com  Office: 630.747.6466  
Cell: 312.931.5722 

Hospitals Sharon Alfono AlfanoS@aetna.com  Office: 312-720-1036 

        

LTSS, Waiver Providers, LTC 
(SLF) 

Amber Epps EppsA1@aetna.com   Office: 630-737-7900 ext 403-6791

        

Physicians and Physician 
Groups  

Jocelyn Carroll  CarrollJ2@AETNA.com  Office: 630-737-6519  
Cell: 331- 201-9012 

Physicians and Physician 
Groups  

Ron O'Brien ObrienR@aetna.com  Office: 630-737-6783  
Cell: 331-251-5085   

Physicians and Physician 
Groups  

Elizabeth Roy RoyE1@aetna.com  Office: 312-821-0571  
Cell: 312-718-3722 

        

Ancillary Providers - DME Miriam Jafri  jafriM@aetna.com  

Ancillary Providers - Dialysis  Jessica Coleman ColemanJ4@aetna.com  Cell: 312-758-5153 

        

FQHCs, CMHCs, DASA Cornelius Jackson  JacksonC14@aetna.com   

FQHCs, CMHCs, DASA Tracy Crump-Ermon Crump-ErmonT@aetna.com    Office: 312-928-3086  
Cell: 312-288-6258 

        

Long Term Care Facilities 
(SNF)/Hospice  (A-K) 

Magali Dure  DureM@aetna.com  Office: 312-821-0633  
Cell: 847-732-6162 
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